THE RELATIONSHIP OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE AND
PERFORMANCE OF MALAYSIAN BANKS AFTER
THE GLOBAL FINANCIAL CRISIS

SHARON WILHEMINA HDGH
| 2014759575

. BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADIvﬂNISTRATION: '
* WITH HONORS (FINANCE)
CULTY OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
UNIVERSITI TEKNOLOGI MARA
SABAH

JANUARY 2017



ACKNOWLEDGEMENTS
First and foremost, I would like to thank the Almighty God for giving me his
blessings and strength to complete this research. I would also like to express my sincere
gratitude to my advisor, Mr Murradin Bin Purag for his never-ending support, patience
and guidance without whom this research could never have been possible.

Not forgetting Madam Emelia A. Girau for her support, advise and informative
comments to improve my thesis. Also I would like to thank Universiti Teknologi
MARA (UiTM), for giving me the opportunity to complete my study here.

Last but not least, | would like to take this opportunity to thank my beloved
family and friends for their endless support and encouragements. I am deeply grateful
for your ideas, sacrifice, suggestions and comments throughout the completion of this
research. Finally, thank you to everyone who was involved indirectly in completing this

research.



TABLE OF CONTENTS

Page
TITLE PAGE i
DECLARATION OF ORIGINAL WORK ii
LETTER OF SUBMISSAL i
ACKNOWLEDGEMENTS iv
TABLE OF CONTENTS v-vii
LIST OF TABLES : viii-ix
LIST OF FIGURES X
LIST OF ABBREVATIONS xi
ABSTRACT Xii
CHAPTER 1 INTRODUCTION
1.1 Background Of Study 1
1.1.1 Great Depression 1929 1-3
1.1.2 Asian Financial Crisis 1997-1998 3-4
1.1.3 Global Financial Crisis 2007-2008 4-6
1.2 Problem statement 7-8
1.3 Scope of Study 8-9
1.4 Objective of Study 9
1.5 Limitation of Study 10
1.5.1 Availability and Accessibility of Data 10
1.5.2 Skills and expertise 10

1.6 Significant of Study 10-11



CHAPTER 2

CHAPTER 3

1.7 Organization of Study

LITERATURE REVIEW
2.1 Introduction
2.2 Theory of Capital Structure
2.3 Capital Structure and Bank Performance
2.4 Capital Structure After The Global Financial
Crisis
2.5 Variable Determinant
2.5.1 Independent Variable
2.5.2 Dependent Variable
2.6 Chapter Summary
DATA AND METHODOLOGY
3.1 Introduction
3.2 Sample and Data Collection
3.3 Independent Variables
3.3.1 Total Debt Ratio (TDR)
3.3.2 Debt To Equity (DTE)
3.3.3 Interest Coverage Ratio (ICR)
3.4 Dependent Variables
3.4.1 Return On Assets (ROA)
3.4.2 Return On Equity (ROE)
3.4.3 Earnings Per Share (EPS)

3.5 Conceptual Framework

vi

11-12

13

13-14

14

15

16

16-17

17-19

20

21

21-22

23

23

23-24

24

25

25-26

26

27



ABSTRACT

The Global Financial Crisis that happened in 2007-2008 affected not only the
industrial sectors but also the banking sectors. This occurred ten years after the Asian
Financial Crisis (1997-1998). This paper study the effect of global financial crisis on
capital structure and the performance of Malaysian Banks basically to learn about
their sustainability after being apart of the victim of the crisis. The sample taken are
Maybank Berhad, CIMB Bank, Alliance Bank (M) Berhad, Ambank (M) Berhad,
Hong Leong Bank Berhad, and Public Bank Berhad which have merged after the
Asian Financial Crisis of 1997-1998 for the period of six (6) years, 2009-2014. In this
investigation, financial ratios are used to measure the performance of the banks. In
methodology, this study adopts six (6) ratio analysis to measure the company
performance namely ROE, ROA, EPS, whereas, the other three ratio analysis are used

to measure the capital structure of the company are TDR, DTE and ICR.

xii



