

THE RELATIONSHIP OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE AND PERFORMANCE OF MALAYSIAN BANKS AFTER THE GLOBAL FINANCIAL CRISIS

SHARON WILHEMINA HUGH 2014759575

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
WITH HONORS (FINANCE)
FACULTY OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
UNIVERSITI TEKNOLOGI MARA
SABAH

JANUARY 2017

ACKNOWLEDGEMENTS

First and foremost, I would like to thank the Almighty God for giving me his blessings and strength to complete this research. I would also like to express my sincere gratitude to my advisor, Mr Murradin Bin Purag for his never-ending support, patience and guidance without whom this research could never have been possible.

Not forgetting Madam Emelia A. Girau for her support, advise and informative comments to improve my thesis. Also I would like to thank Universiti Teknologi MARA (UiTM), for giving me the opportunity to complete my study here.

Last but not least, I would like to take this opportunity to thank my beloved family and friends for their endless support and encouragements. I am deeply grateful for your ideas, sacrifice, suggestions and comments throughout the completion of this research. Finally, thank you to everyone who was involved indirectly in completing this research.

TABLE OF CONTENTS

		Page
TITLE PAGE		i
DECLARATION OF ORIGINAL WORK		
LETTER OF SUBMISSAL		iii
ACKNOWLED	GEMENTS	iv
TABLE OF CO	NTENTS	v-vii
LIST OF TABL	ES	viii-ix
LIST OF FIGURE	RES	X
LIST OF ABBR	REVATIONS	xi
ABSTRACT		xii
CHAPTER 1	INTRODUCTION	
	1.1 Background Of Study	1
	1.1.1 Great Depression 1929	1-3
	* 1.1.2 Asian Financial Crisis 1997-1998	3-4
	1.1.3 Global Financial Crisis 2007-2008	4-6
	1.2 Problem statement	7-8
	1.3 Scope of Study	8-9
	1.4 Objective of Study	9
	1.5 Limitation of Study	10
	1.5.1 Availability and Accessibility of Data	10
	1.5.2 Skills and expertise	10
	1.6 Significant of Study	10-11

	1.7 Organization of Study	11-12
CHAPTER 2	LITERATURE REVIEW	
	2.1 Introduction	13
	2.2 Theory of Capital Structure	13-14
	2.3 Capital Structure and Bank Performance	14
	2.4 Capital Structure After The Global Financial	
	Crisis	15
	2.5 Variable Determinant	16
	2.5.1 Independent Variable	16-17
	2.5.2 Dependent Variable	17-19
	2.6 Chapter Summary	20
CHAPTER 3	DATA AND METHODOLOGY	
	3.1 Introduction	21
	3.2 Sample and Data Collection	21-22
	3.3 Independent Variables	23
	3.3.1 Total Debt Ratio (TDR)	23
	3.3.2 Debt To Equity (DTE)	23-24
	3.3.3 Interest Coverage Ratio (ICR)	24
	3.4 Dependent Variables	
	3.4.1 Return On Assets (ROA)	25
	3.4.2 Return On Equity (ROE)	25-26
	3.4.3 Earnings Per Share (EPS)	26
	3.5 Conceptual Framework	27

ABSTRACT

The Global Financial Crisis that happened in 2007-2008 affected not only the industrial sectors but also the banking sectors. This occurred ten years after the Asian Financial Crisis (1997-1998). This paper study the effect of global financial crisis on capital structure and the performance of Malaysian Banks basically to learn about their sustainability after being apart of the victim of the crisis. The sample taken are Maybank Berhad, CIMB Bank, Alliance Bank (M) Berhad, Ambank (M) Berhad, Hong Leong Bank Berhad, and Public Bank Berhad which have merged after the Asian Financial Crisis of 1997-1998 for the period of six (6) years, 2009-2014. In this investigation, financial ratios are used to measure the performance of the banks. In methodology, this study adopts six (6) ratio analysis to measure the company performance namely ROE, ROA, EPS, whereas, the other three ratio analysis are used to measure the capital structure of the company are TDR, DTE and ICR.